
SCALE:- 1"=330'0"
KEY PLANDINING HALL

LOBBY

STAIR ROOM

3.
0

3.
0

8'

Key Plan
G.L. S.L.

GROUND FLOOR 

PLINTH

TERRACE FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 

STAIRCASE CABIN

Beam Slab

Beam Slab PORTICO0.1
0

4047

4063
4062

4061

4064

4053

4052

4050

4060

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	Model


